
STEAK & SAUSAGE PIE
Our homemade slow cooked steak & sausage pie with seasonal veg and
topped with puff pastry. Served with skin on fries.

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered haddock with skin on fries, mushy peas & tartar sauce.

CHILLI CON CARNE
Our homemade fiery chilli con carne with your choice of skin on fries or
boiled rice, with sour cream & tortilla chips.

OVEN BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE
Our homemade mac n’ cheese with skin on fries & side salad.
Add bacon, chicken or pulled pork for £2!

NONNA’S MEATBALLS
Homemade meatballs on spaghetti napoli with shaved parmesan

OG SALT N’ CHILLI CHICKEN
Our crazy popular salt n’ chilli shredded chicken with a choice of fries or
boiled rice & curry sauce.

SMOKING FAJITAS
Pulled Pork, Chicken, Prawns or Halloumi with peppers, onions in a fiery
fajita sauce with flour tortillas, salsa, guacamole & sour cream.

SCAMPI & FRIES
Scottish wholetail scampi in a lemon pepper seasoning served with skin on
fries, side salad & tartar sauce.

POLLO MILANESE
Breaded chicken breast on a bed of spaghetti napoli with shaved
parmesan.

SRIRACHA HALLOUMI SALAD
Fried halloumi tossed in a mixed leaf salad with baby tomato, cucumber &
peppers in a sweet, fiery sriracha dressing.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Iceberg lettuce tossed with roast chicken, croutons, shaved parmesan and
a lemon caesar dressing.

MEATBALL SUB
Brioche bun stuffed with our homemade meatballs in a fiery marinara
sauce with melted cheese & served with skin on fries. 

v

v

v

v

v

v

v
v

v

Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances. whilst we
make every effort we are unable to guarantee any dish is free from

allergens as we handle all types of food in our kitchen.

SMALL PLATES CLASSIC MAINS

FROM THE GRILL...

SIDES

CHEESEY LOADED FRIESCHEESEY LOADED FRIESCHEESEY LOADED FRIES

5.75

5.95

5.75

6.45

6.45

5.95

5.75

5.95

5.25

5.95

5.45

5.45

HALLOUMI NUGGIES
Fried halloumi bites with sweet chilli dip.

GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS
Prawn skewers with our house glaze & garlic mayo dip

THE 12 INCHER
Our crazy popular GIANT mozzarella stick with fiery napoli sauce.
Try something different? Make it Buffalo or Spicy BBQ for £1.50!

FRIED TENDIES
Chicken tenders in our house seasoning,
Make it Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic & Parmesan or Hot Honey!

BINGO WINGS
Juicy fried chicken wings your way!
Make it Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic & Parmesan or Hot Honey!

TORTILLA NACHO’S
Fried tortillas topped with cheese, jalapenos, sour cream,
guacamole & cheddar cheese sauce!
Add Chicken, Pulled Pork or Chilli Con Carne for £2!

BABY MAC
A small portion of our house, homemade mac n’ cheese. Simple!

SPICY MEATBALLS
Homemade meatballs slow cooked in a fiery napoli sauce, topped
with melted cheese!

THE OG SALT N’ CHILLI CHICKEN
Crispy shredded salt n’ chilli chicken with onions, peppers & curry
sauce.

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
Scottish wholetail breaded scampi in a lemon pepper seasoning
with tartar sauce.

FRICKLES
Deep Fried gherkin pickles with ranch dip.

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Breaded garlic mushrooms with garlic mayo dip.

SALT N’  CHILLI KATSU CHICKEN
Crispy shredded chicken, onions, peppers & curry sauce

BBQ PULLED PORK
Slow cooked pulled pork with jalapenos and smoky BBQ sauce &
crispy onions.

CHEESEBURGER
Seasoned beef with burger sauce, gherkin pickles and crispy
onions

GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN
House fried chicken with parmesan and our garlic parmesan
sauce.

BUFFALO CHICKEN
House fried chicken with buffalo and ranch sauce.

THE SCOTSMAN
Haggis, Black Pudding and bacon with peppercorn sauce and
crispy onions.

8.25

8.25

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.45

8.25

8.25

8oz RUMP STEAK
Cooked to your liking, served with skin on fries, onion rings, grilled
tomato, side salad & peppercorn sauce.

PEPPERCORN CHICKEN
Chicken breast with our homemade peppercorn sauce, skin on
fries and side salad.

PAPRIKA ROAST CHICKEN LEG
House roasted smoky paprika and herb chicken leg, served with
skin on fries and side salad. 

BBQ PORK CHOPS
Grilled BBQ pork chops with skin on fries and side salad

18.95

16.45

15.95

15.95

BACON CHEESEBURGER
Two beef patties loaded with streaky bacon, cheddar, lettuce,
mayo & gherkins

THE BIG YIN
Two beef patties topped with streaky bacon, haggis, black
pudding, lettuce & peppercorn sauce

BUFFALO CLUCKER
Breaded chicken coated in a fiery buffalo sauce, ranch dressing &
lettuce

SALT N’ CHILLI KATSU
Breaded chicken with our salt n’ chilli mix, lettuce & curry sauce

SLOPPY JOE
Two beef patties loaded with our homemade chilli con carne,
sour cream, lettuce & crushed tortillas.

GARLIC PARMESAN 
Breaded chicken with shaved parmesan, lettuce & topped with
our garlic parmesan sauce.

BURGER OF THE WEEK
Ask a member of staff for our Chefs creation of the week!

14.95

15.45

14.45

14.95

BURGERS

15.25

13.95

15.45

SKIN ON FRIES

ONION RINGS

SALT N’ CHILLI FRIES

COLESLAW

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SAUCE DIPS
Peppercorn Sauce, Curry Sauce, Cheese Sauce

3.95

3.45

4.45

2.00

4.45

1.00

15.95

15.45

14.95

12.75

15.95

12.45

15.95

13.45

15.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

ALL SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES & COLESLAW

UPGRADE...

SALT N’ CHILLI OR CAJUN

FRIES FOR £1!

3 for £15 until 4pm!



the

UckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
lylylylylylylyly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

UckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

glyglyglyglyglyglyglygly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

UckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

glyglyglyglyglyglyglygly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

t

the

dUcUglUglUglUglUglUglUglUgl

the

dU
UUUUUUUU

FAJITA
e

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
ck  lylylylylylylyly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
Uck  

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

th

dUck  

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

yyyyyyyy
k yyyyyyyy
dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
k  yyyyyyyy

the ckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
t

dUck  
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
t

dUck  

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
the

dUck  UglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly

the

dUckUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUglyUgly
dUck

the

d
UUUUUUUU

FO
ODde

ss
er

ts

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
Served with vanilla ice cream.

CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL FUDGE CAKE
Layered chocolate and caramel fudge cake with
vanilla ice cream.

BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE
Layers of cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate and
banana sauces with fresh banana.

APPLE TURNOVER
Served hot with vanilla ice cream or custard &
toffee sauce.

DEEP FRIED MARS BAR
Scottish favourite with vanilla ice cream, toffee &
chocolate sauce. 

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY COOKIE
DOUGH
Baked until golden, topped with fresh raspberries,
white chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream.

3 SCOOPS ICE CREAM
Choose from Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry
or Mint Choc Chip!

4.75

6.45

5.45

5.95

5.25

5.95

3.95

ALL DAY
SUNDAY TO THURSDAY

ONE FREE KIDS MEAL PER FULL PRICE MAIN
COURSE

NOT AVAILABLE WITH ANY OTHER DEALS/OFFERS

KID
S EAT FREE!

INCLUDES A SOFT DRINK 
& VANILLA ICE CREAM!

7.50

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS
MAC N’ CHEESE & CHIPS

SPAGHETTI  NAPOLI
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
SPAGHETTI  MEATBALLS 

The Ugly Duck Function Suite
Above our fantastic restaurant is a fully

furnished, elegantly designed private function
suite.

Our suite can be hired for many occasions, from
birthdays to weddings, award ceremonies to

funerals. 
​

Included in all of our packages, for your ease is
catering, all furnishings (table cloths, seat covers

and centre piece candelabras), a private bar,
private unisex toilets as well as private access to

our beer garden until 10pm. 
 

With optional extras, we try to make sure you are
able to get everything under one roof without

having to contact endless numbers of people to
organise your event; plus we are always happy to

recommend entertainment we have had in the
suite in the past for you. 

​
For enquiries please click the button below, call us

on 0141 370 5889 , email us at
events@uglyduckpaisley.com or drop us a

message on Facebook and we will get back to you
as soon as possible!

Function
Suite

FunctionFunctionFunction
SuiteSuiteSuiteSuite

tel:+4401413786643
mailto:events@uglyduckpaisley.com
https://www.facebook.com/theuglyduckpaisley/
tel:+4401413786643
mailto:events@uglyduckpaisley.com
https://www.facebook.com/theuglyduckpaisley/

