SMALL PLATES

3 for £15 until 4pm

5.25

5.95

5.45

5.45

	Ριηί
HALLOUMI NUGGIES V Fried halloumi bites with sweet chilli dip.	5.75
GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS Prawn skewers with our house glaze & garlic mayo dip	5.95
THE 12 INCHER V Our crazy popular GIANT mozzarella stick with fiery napol Try something different? Make it Buffalo or Spicy BBQ for	
FRIED TENDIES Chicken tenders in our house seasoning, Make it Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic & Parmesan or Hot Honey!	6.45
BINGO WINGS Juicy fried chicken wings your way! Make it Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic & Parmesan or Hot Honey!	6.45
TORTILLA NACHO'S V Fried tortillas topped with cheese, jalapenos, sour cream, guacamole & cheddar cheese sauce! Add Chicken, Pulled Pork or Chilli Con Carne for £2!	5.95
BABY MAC V A small portion of our house, homemade mac n' cheese. S.	5.75 imple!
SPICY MEATBALLS Homemade meatballs slow cooked in a fiery napoli sauce, with melted cheese!	5.95 , topped

Crispy shredded salt n' chilli chicken with onions, peppers & curry

Scottish wholetail breaded scampi in a lemon pepper seasoning

THE OG SALT N' CHILLI CHICKEN

Deep Fried gherkin pickles with ranch dip.

Breaded garlic mushrooms with garlic mayo dip.

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

GARLIC MUSHROOMS **V**

with tartar sauce.

FRICKLES **V**

sauce.

CH	7	C	-/	/	Λ	F	-	D	C
UП		$\mathbf{C}\mathbf{I}$						N	

CHEESEY LOADED FRIES	
SALT N' CHILLI KATSU CHICKEN Crispy shredded chicken, onions, peppers & curry sauce	8.25
BBQ PULLED PORK Slow cooked pulled pork with jalapenos and smoky BBQ sauce & crispy onions.	8.25
CHEESEBURGER Seasoned beef with burger sauce, gherkin pickles and crispy onions	7.95
GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN House fried chicken with parmesan and our garlic parmesan sauce.	7.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN House fried chicken with buffalo and ranch sauce.	7.95
THE SCOTSMAN Haggis, Black Pudding and bacon with peppercorn sauce and crispy onions.	7.45

CLASSIC MAINS

STEAK & SAUSAGE PIE Our homemade slow cooked steak & sausage pie with seasonal veg and topped with puff pastry. Served with skin on fries.	5.95
FISH & CHIPS Beer battered haddock with skin on fries, mushy peas & tartar sauce.	5.45
CHILLI CON CARNE Our homemade fiery chilli con carne with your choice of skin on fries or boiled rice, with sour cream & tortilla chips.	1.95
OVEN BAKED MAC N' CHEESE V Our homemade mac n' cheese with skin on fries & side salad. Add bacon, chicken or pulled pork for £2!	2.75
NONNA'S MEATBALLS Homemade meatballs on spaghetti napoli with shaved parmesan	5.95
OG SALT N' CHILLI CHICKEN Our crazy popular salt n' chilli shredded chicken with a choice of fries or boiled rice & curry sauce.	2.45
SMOKING FAJITAS V Pulled Pork, Chicken, Prawns or Halloumi with peppers, onions in a fiery fajita sauce with flour tortillas, salsa, guacamole & sour cream.	5.95
SCAMPI & FRIES Scottish wholetail scampi in a lemon pepper seasoning served with skin or fries, side salad & tartar sauce.	3.45 n
POLLO MILANESE Breaded chicken breast on a bed of spaghetti napoli with shaved parmesan.	5.95
SRIRACHA HALLOUMI SALAD V Fried halloumi tossed in a mixed leaf salad with baby tomato, cucumber & peppers in a sweet, fiery sriracha dressing.	3.95 ≩
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Iceberg lettuce tossed with roast chicken, croutons, shaved parmesan and a lemon caesar dressing.	1.95 d

MEATBALL SUB Brioche bun stuffed with our homemade meatballs in a fiery marinara sauce with melted cheese & served with skin on fries.

FROM THE GRILL...

8oz RUMP STEAK	18.95
Cooked to your liking, served with skin on fries, onion rings, grilled tomato, side salad & peppercorn sauce.	
PEPPERCORN CHICKEN Chicken breast with our homemade peppercorn sauce, skin on fries and side salad.	16.45
PAPRIKA ROAST CHICKEN LEG House roasted smoky paprika and herb chicken leg, served with skin on fries and side salad.	15.95
BBQ PORK CHOPS Grilled BBO park chaps with skin on fries and side salad	15.95

BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES & COLESLAW

BACON CHEESEBURGER Two beef patties loaded with streaky bacon, cheddar, lettuce,	14.95
mayo & gherkins	
THE BIG YIN Two beef patties topped with streaky bacon, haggis, black pudding, lettuce & peppercorn sauce	15.45
BUFFALO CLUCKER	14.45
Breaded chicken coated in a fiery buffalo sauce, ranch dressing & lettuce	
CALTAN CHILLIANTOL	
SALT N' CHILLI KATSU Breaded chicken with our salt n' chilli mix, lettuce & curry sauce	14.95
SLOPPY JOE	15.25
Two beef patties loaded with our homemade chilli con carne,	
sour cream, lettuce & crushed tortillas.	
GARLIC PARMESAN	13.95
Breaded chicken with shaved parmesan, lettuce & topped with	10.00
our garlic parmesan sauce.	
BURGER OF THE WEEK	15.45



SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES	3.95
ONION RINGS	3.45
SALT N' CHILLI FRIES	4.45
COLESLAW	2.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.45
SAUCE DIPS Peppercorn Sauce. Curry Sauce. Cheese Sauce	1.00









Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances. whilst we make every effort we are unable to guarantee any dish is free from allergens as we handle all types of food in our kitchen.

undign

The Ugly Duck Function Suite Above our fantastic restaurant is a fully furnished, elegantly designed private function suite.

Our suite can be hired for many occasions, from birthdays to weddings, award ceremonies to funerals.

Included in all of our packages, for your ease is catering, all furnishings (table cloths, seat covers and centre piece candelabras), a private bar, private unisex toilets as well as private access to our beer garden until 10pm.

With optional extras, we try to make sure you are able to get everything under one roof without having to contact endless numbers of people to organise your event; plus we are always happy to recommend entertainment we have had in the suite in the past for you.

For enquiries please click the button below, call us on 0141 370 5889, email us at events@uglyduckpaisley.com or drop us a message on <u>Facebook</u> and we will get back to you as soon as possible!

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 4.75 6.45 CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL FUDGE CAKE ayered chocolate and caramel fudge cake with vanilla ice cream. **BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE** 5.45 Layers of cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate and banana sauces with fresh banana.

5.95 APPLE TURNOVER

Served hot with vanilla ice cream or custard &

DEEP FRIED MARS BAR 5.25 chocolate sauce.

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY COOKIE

Baked until golden, topped with fresh raspberries,

3.95 **3 SCOOPS ICE CREAM**

Choose from Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Mint Choc Chip!



INCLUDES A SOFT DRINK & VANILLA ICE CREAM!

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS MAC N' CHEESE & CHIPS SPAGHETTI NAPOLI **FISH FINGERS & CHIPS CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS**



